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Mira Strickland
Addison Karkic
Alysha Chai

Kaila Chok

Abby Donald
Camille Ding
Serena Zhang
Sophie Zhang
Hope Breslin
Brittany Griffiths
Katerina Krimsky
Maya Arzani
Keilantra Huang

Club

Hamilton SC

Canadian Ice Academy
Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Thornhill FSC

London SC

North Point Skating Academy
Riverside SC

Richmond Training Centre
Forest Hill FSC

Milton SC

North Point Skating Academy
Richmond Training Centre
Canadian Ice Academy

Raquel Bennett Ahearn

Date:  28-Feb-2020

Super Series #17 Lefroy March Mania

Section
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5:43:37PM

Category Result Summary

21.82
20.10
19.68
19.40
19.09
18.06
17.47
17.45
16.72
15.23
15.00
14.39

INNISFIL RECREATION COMPLEX
February 28 to March 1, 2020

STAR 7 Women (Group 1-U12)
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Points

21.82
20.10
19.68
19.40
19.09
18.06
17.47
17.45
16.72
15.23
15.00
14.39

Joni McPhail



